
Carbon High School 2020 Boy's Tennis Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Saturday, March 7 @ Box Elder Tournament 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, March 10 @ Juab 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 12 @ North Sanpete Tournament 10:00 a.m.

Wednesday, March 18 @ Union 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 19 @ Maeser Prep 3:30 p.m.

Tuesday, March 24 VS Delta 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 26 VS Grand 3:30 p.m.

Friday, March 27 @ St. George Tournament TBD

Saturday, March 28 @ St. George Tournament TBD

Tuesday, March 31 @ San Juan 3:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 14 VS Richfield 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 16 VS South Sevier 3:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 21 @ Wasatch Academy 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 23 @ Gunnison 3:30 p.m.

Friday, May 1 Region Tournament @ Richfield 9:00 a.m.

Friday, May 8 State Tournament @ Liberty Park 9:00 a.m.

Saturday, May 9 State Tournament @ Liberty Park 8:00 a.m.


